
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 
71 

119 
776 
222 
205 
237 
789 
411 
780 
494 
808 

Name 
Jan KRUG 
Morris MOLITOR 
Lena GOEDTNER 
Lenn BORUTTA 
Luca REUSCH 
Luca BUERGER 
Nico MERTENS 
Lukas EICH 
Julius RIEPEGERSTE 
Juline SCHRADE 
Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ
Henry HAUSWIRTH 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
47.701 
50.439 
51.284 
51.988 
53.079 
53.205 
53.993 
54.870 
56.082 
56.472 

1:00.642 
1:03.306 

Diff 

2.738 
3.583 
4.287 
5.378 
5.504 
6.292 
7.169 
8.381 
8.771 

12.941 
15.605 

In Lap 
6 
4 
6 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 

km/h 
22,641 
21,412 
21,059 
20,774 
20,347 
20,299 
20,003 
19,683 
19,258 
19,125 
17,809 
17,060 

 

Printed: 09.01.2016 13:46:54 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

PRACTICE 1 

Practice started at 13:39:42 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

09.01.2016 13:32 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(780) Juline SCHRADE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(494) Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ 

1 

2 

3 

(808) Henry HAUSWIRTH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:00.446 

59.921 

56.488 

56.082 

56.114 

1:01.023 

1:25.038 

59.117 

56.472 

57.179 

2:28.479 

1:02.672 

1:00.642 

2:07.461 

1:05.010 

1:03.306 

1:04.746 

Diff 

+4.364 

+3.839 

+0.406 

+0.032 

+4.551 

+28.566 

+2.645 

+0.707 

+1:27.837 

+2.030 

+1:04.155 

+1.704 

+1.440 

Time of Day 

13:42:04.145 

13:43:04.066 

13:44:00.554 

13:44:56.636 

13:45:52.750 

13:41:37.917 

13:43:02.955 

13:44:02.072 

13:44:58.544 

13:45:55.723 

13:43:46.612 

13:44:49.284 

13:45:49.926 

13:42:54.547 

13:43:59.557 

13:45:02.863 

13:46:07.609 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(11) Jan KRUG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(71) Morris MOLITOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(119) Lena GOEDTNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(776) Lenn BORUTTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(222) Luca REUSCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(205) Luca BUERGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(237) Nico MERTENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(789) Lukas EICH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(411) Julius RIEPEGERSTE 

Lap Tm 

51.523 

58.849 

49.487 

48.850 

50.568 

47.701 

49.524 

54.788 

54.204 

52.795 

50.439 

52.186 

50.665 

59.520 

1:17.695 

53.458 

53.397 

52.541 

51.284 

55.312 

56.615 

54.324 

53.257 

51.988 

53.149 

59.426 

57.966 

56.366 

53.079 

54.448 

54.400 

59.455 

1:17.829 

53.205 

54.934 

53.233 

59.276 

59.739 

1:18.389 

56.961 

55.114 

53.993 

56.020 

1:10.643 

56.801 

55.318 

56.840 

54.870 

Diff 

+3.822 

+11.148 

+1.786 

+1.149 

+2.867 

+1.823 

+4.349 

+3.765 

+2.356 

+1.747 

+0.226 

+8.236 

+26.411 

+2.174 

+2.113 

+1.257 

+3.324 

+4.627 

+2.336 

+1.269 

+1.161 

+6.347 

+4.887 

+3.287 

+1.369 

+1.321 

+6.250 

+24.624 

+1.729 

+0.028 

+6.071 

+5.746 

+24.396 

+2.968 

+1.121 

+2.027 

+15.773 

+1.931 

+0.448 

+1.970 

Time of Day 

13:41:17.444 

13:42:16.293 

13:43:05.780 

13:43:54.630 

13:44:45.198 

13:45:32.899 

13:46:22.423 

13:41:28.020 

13:42:22.224 

13:43:15.019 

13:44:05.458 

13:44:57.644 

13:45:48.309 

13:41:42.431 

13:43:00.126 

13:43:53.584 

13:44:46.981 

13:45:39.522 

13:46:30.806 

13:41:27.147 

13:42:23.762 

13:43:18.086 

13:44:11.343 

13:45:03.331 

13:45:56.480 

13:41:22.585 

13:42:20.551 

13:43:16.917 

13:44:09.996 

13:45:04.444 

13:45:58.844 

13:41:40.034 

13:42:57.863 

13:43:51.068 

13:44:46.002 

13:45:39.235 

13:46:38.511 

13:41:34.014 

13:42:52.403 

13:43:49.364 

13:44:44.478 

13:45:38.471 

13:46:34.491 

13:42:16.256 

13:43:13.057 

13:44:08.375 

13:45:05.215 

13:46:00.085 

Printed: 09.01.2016 13:47:17 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

PRACTICE 1 

Practice started at 13:39:42 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

09.01.2016 13:32 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 

237 
776 
71 

222 
205 
119 
789 
411 
780 
494 
808 

Name 
Jan KRUG 
Nico MERTENS 
Lenn BORUTTA 
Morris MOLITOR 
Luca REUSCH 
Luca BUERGER 
Lena GOEDTNER 
Lukas EICH 
Julius RIEPEGERSTE 
Juline SCHRADE 
Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ
Henry HAUSWIRTH 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
45.065 
48.611 
48.620 
48.677 
49.201 
49.402 
49.471 
50.503 
53.341 
54.361 
57.000 
59.368 

Diff 

3.546 
3.555 
3.612 
4.136 
4.337 
4.406 
5.438 
8.276 
9.296 

11.935 
14.303 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
6 
3 
7 
6 
7 
6 
3 

km/h 
23,965 
22,217 
22,213 
22,187 
21,951 
21,861 
21,831 
21,385 
20,247 
19,867 
18,947 
18,192 

 

Printed: 09.01.2016 15:26:00 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

PRACTICE 2 

Practice started at 15:18:38 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

09.01.2016 15:12 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h



Lap 

7 

(789) Lukas EICH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(411) Julius RIEPEGERSTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(780) Juline SCHRADE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(494) Benedikt ROMANKIEWITZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(808) Henry HAUSWIRTH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

50.372 

53.270 

54.727 

52.091 

51.635 

52.044 

50.837 

50.503 

57.684 

56.456 

56.400 

56.089 

53.801 

53.341 

57.358 

57.212 

55.215 

56.824 

56.749 

55.254 

54.361 

1:01.574 

1:01.609 

59.313 

59.948 

57.585 

57.000 

59.570 

1:02.265 

59.368 

1:04.906 

Diff 

+0.901 

+2.767 

+4.224 

+1.588 

+1.132 

+1.541 

+0.334 

+4.343 

+3.115 

+3.059 

+2.748 

+0.460 

+2.997 

+2.851 

+0.854 

+2.463 

+2.388 

+0.893 

+4.574 

+4.609 

+2.313 

+2.948 

+0.585 

+0.202 

+2.897 

+5.538 

Time of Day 

15:25:05.643 

15:20:19.077 

15:21:13.804 

15:22:05.895 

15:22:57.530 

15:23:49.574 

15:24:40.411 

15:25:30.914 

15:20:15.142 

15:21:11.598 

15:22:07.998 

15:23:04.087 

15:23:57.888 

15:24:51.229 

15:19:52.212 

15:20:49.424 

15:21:44.639 

15:22:41.463 

15:23:38.212 

15:24:33.466 

15:25:27.827 

15:20:13.705 

15:21:15.314 

15:22:14.627 

15:23:14.575 

15:24:12.160 

15:25:09.160 

15:20:30.015 

15:21:32.280 

15:22:31.648 

15:23:36.554 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(11) Jan KRUG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(237) Nico MERTENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(776) Lenn BORUTTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(71) Morris MOLITOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(222) Luca REUSCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(205) Luca BUERGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(119) Lena GOEDTNER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

49.641 

48.803 

47.041 

45.661 

46.333 

46.144 

45.065 

45.304 

54.928 

52.881 

51.924 

52.164 

51.203 

48.611 

49.856 

54.365 

51.416 

49.874 

50.634 

51.222 

49.754 

48.620 

49.856 

53.156 

51.021 

50.336 

52.266 

50.412 

49.765 

49.646 

48.677 

53.200 

54.056 

51.081 

50.899 

50.378 

49.824 

49.201 

50.394 

55.135 

51.267 

50.669 

54.122 

53.758 

49.402 

52.196 

52.581 

51.291 

49.471 

50.416 

1:20.753 

50.905 

Diff 

+4.576 

+3.738 

+1.976 

+0.596 

+1.268 

+1.079 

+0.239 

+6.317 

+4.270 

+3.313 

+3.553 

+2.592 

+1.245 

+5.745 

+2.796 

+1.254 

+2.014 

+2.602 

+1.134 

+1.236 

+4.479 

+2.344 

+1.659 

+3.589 

+1.735 

+1.088 

+0.969 

+3.999 

+4.855 

+1.880 

+1.698 

+1.177 

+0.623 

+1.193 

+5.733 

+1.865 

+1.267 

+4.720 

+4.356 

+2.794 

+3.110 

+1.820 

+0.945 

+31.282 

+1.434 

Time of Day 

15:19:33.963 

15:20:22.766 

15:21:09.807 

15:21:55.468 

15:22:41.801 

15:23:27.945 

15:24:13.010 

15:24:58.314 

15:20:23.422 

15:21:16.303 

15:22:08.227 

15:23:00.391 

15:23:51.594 

15:24:40.205 

15:25:30.061 

15:19:41.993 

15:20:33.409 

15:21:23.283 

15:22:13.917 

15:23:05.139 

15:23:54.893 

15:24:43.513 

15:25:33.369 

15:19:35.048 

15:20:26.069 

15:21:16.405 

15:22:08.671 

15:22:59.083 

15:23:48.848 

15:24:38.494 

15:25:27.171 

15:19:36.564 

15:20:30.620 

15:21:21.701 

15:22:12.600 

15:23:02.978 

15:23:52.802 

15:24:42.003 

15:25:32.397 

15:19:40.796 

15:20:32.063 

15:21:22.732 

15:22:16.854 

15:23:10.612 

15:24:00.014 

15:24:52.210 

15:19:32.435 

15:20:23.726 

15:21:13.197 

15:22:03.613 

15:23:24.366 

15:24:15.271 

Printed: 09.01.2016 15:26:49 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX4 

PRACTICE 2 

Practice started at 15:18:38 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

09.01.2016 15:12 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h
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